
ERGEBNISSE AUSTRIA HICKORY OPEN 2023 GC RADSTADT 17.06.2023

BRUTTO PAR 76 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto WHI Klasse 

PRO BACHER HP sen. 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 80 0,0 GCR

BH HARBIG Fabian 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 7 2 5 4 6 5 5 3 84 6,7 GAST

2 ZAUNER Bernhard 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 84 0,1 GAST

3 HILLERT Rüdiger 4 5 6 7 4 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 86 10,7 GAST

4 PROCHAZKA Dalibor 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 6 7 4 86 6,6 GAST

5 STIEGLER Alois 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 8 4 86 5,5 GCR

6 MOSER Andreas 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 9 4 87 8,0 GCR

7 JURIGA Stephan 6 6 4 6 6 4 7 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 7 4 6 5 88 8,5 GCR

BD SCHILCHER Petra 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 8 4 5 7 5 5 6 3 89 6,2 GCR

9 TOMASEC Goran 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 7 90 8,2 GCR

10 HUBER Gerhard 5 7 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 2 6 5 5 6 5 7 7 6 94 6,5 GAST

11 PANOSCH Martin 5 5 5 5 4 5 10 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 7 6 8 4 98 25,9 GAST

12 STOLZ Wolfgang 5 7 5 5 5 6 7 4 6 3 9 3 5 6 7 4 7 6 100 8,4 GCR

13 SCHMIED Alexander 7 6 4 9 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 7 7 6 7 5 100 14,8 GAST

14 WIEDER Andreas 7 8 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 8 7 5 4 6 7 6 5 102 14,2 GAST

15 STOLZ Andrea 5 6 5 8 6 3 7 4 6 4 7 3 5 6 6 8 8 5 102 15,3 GCR

16 HABERSATTER Wilfried 4 7 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 3 7 4 5 4 8 8 9 5 102 17,3 GCR

17 KOLLER Michael 5 6 9 7 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 3 5 5 8 6 8 5 108 16,6 GCR

18 JURIGA Isabella 8 8 6 7 5 6 6 4 7 3 9 6 4 5 7 7 8 3 109 23,7 GCR

19 SCHMIED IRIS 7 6 5 6 8 4 8 5 6 3 8 6 5 8 6 7 7 4 109 21,2 GAST

20 ERHARTMAIER G. 7 6 5 9 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 5 5 5 9 5 9 7 109 18,8 GAST

21 HUBER Andrea 8 7 6 8 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 6 6 7 8 5 115 28,5 GAST

22 SCHILCHER Josef 7 6 6 11 7 5 10 4 9 6 8 3 6 6 9 6 11 4 124 11,7 GCR

23 HUBERT Martina 8 8 6 8 8 5 7 9 10 4 11 6 7 9 8 10 10 6 140 26,5 GAST



NETTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto WHIx1,5

Brutto minus 

WHIx1,5

1H PANOSCH Martin 5 5 5 5 4 5 10 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 7 6 8 4 98 38,85 59,15

2H HILLERT Rüdiger 4 5 6 7 4 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 86 16,05 69,95

1D HUBER Andrea 8 7 6 8 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 6 6 7 8 5 115 42,75 72,25

2D JURIGA Isabella 8 8 6 7 5 6 6 4 7 3 9 6 4 5 7 7 8 3 109 35,55 73,45

BH HARBIG Fabian 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 7 2 5 4 6 5 5 3 84 10,05 73,95

3H MOSER Andreas 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 9 4 87 12,00 75,00

7 JURIGA Stephan 6 6 4 6 6 4 7 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 7 4 6 5 88 12,75 75,25

8 HABERSATTER Wilfried 4 7 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 3 7 4 5 4 8 8 9 5 102 25,95 76,05

9 PROCHAZKA Dalibor 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 6 7 4 86 9,90 76,10

3D SCHMIED IRIS 7 6 5 6 8 4 8 5 6 3 8 6 5 8 6 7 7 4 109 31,80 77,20

11 TOMASEC Goran 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 7 90 12,30 77,70

12 STIEGLER Alois 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 8 4 86 8,25 77,75

13 SCHMIED Alexander 7 6 4 9 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 7 7 6 7 5 100 22,20 77,80

3D STOLZ Andrea 5 6 5 8 6 3 7 4 6 4 7 3 5 6 6 8 8 5 102 22,95 79,05

BD SCHILCHER Petra 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 8 4 5 7 5 5 6 3 89 9,30 79,70

PRO BACHER HP sen. 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 80 0,15 79,85

17 WIEDER Andreas 7 8 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 8 7 5 4 6 7 6 5 102 21,3 80,70

18 ERHARTMAIER 7 6 5 9 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 5 5 5 9 5 9 7 109 28,20 80,80

19 KOLLER Michael 5 6 9 7 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 3 5 5 8 6 8 5 108 24,90 83,10

20 ZAUNER Bernhard 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 84 0,15 83,85

21 HUBER Gerhard 5 7 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 2 6 5 5 6 5 7 7 6 94 9,75 84,25

22 STOLZ Wolfgang 5 7 5 5 5 6 7 4 6 3 9 3 5 6 7 4 7 6 100 12,60 87,40

23 HUBERT Martina 8 8 6 8 8 5 7 9 10 4 11 6 7 9 8 10 10 6 140 39,75 100,25

24 SCHILCHER Josef 7 6 6 11 7 5 10 4 9 6 8 3 6 6 9 6 11 4 124 17,55 106,45


